
$1,190,000

33 PINE VALLEY DR, RANCHO MIRAGE, CA
92270, USA
https://scottnewtonrealestate.com

Discover luxury living in this beautifully maintained 4BR/3.5BA
Evergreen model home, situated on an oversized fee simple lot in
the prestigious Mission Hills Country Club. This stand-alone
property offers unparalleled privacy and exclusivity, with ownership
of the land. Enjoy your own sparkling in-ground pool and spa,
complete with recently upgraded tile and equipment, and relax […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 2736 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Area: 2736 sq ft

Lot size: 7405 sq ft Year built: 1989

Subdivision Name: Mission Hills East/Deane Homes Bathrooms Full: 3

Lot Size Acres: 0 acres County: Riverside

Building Details
Cooling features: Air Conditioning, Ceiling Fan(s) Building Area Total: 2736 sq ft

Garage spaces: 2 Sewer: In, Connected and Paid

Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas StoriesTotal: 1

Roof: Clay Tile Foundation Details: Slab

Levels: Ground

Amenities & Features



Laundry Features: Individual Room Pool Features: Community, Private, In Ground

Flooring: Ceramic Tile Association Amenities: Maintenance Grounds, Pet
Rules

Fencing: Block, Partial Parking Features: Covered, Driveway, Garage Door
Opener, Golf Cart Garage, Total Uncovered/Assigned
Spaces

Fireplace Features: Unknown, Living
Room

WaterSource: Water District

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer,
Freezer, Gas Cooktop, Gas Range, Ice
Maker, Microwave Oven, Washer

Interior Features: Main Floor Master Bedroom,
Beamed Ceilings, Bar, Open Floorplan, Granite
Counters

Lot Features: Premium Lot, Back
Yard, Landscaped, Private, Close to
Clubhouse, On Golf Course

Window Features: Shutters

Spa Features: Community, Heated,
Private, In Ground

Patio And Porch Features: Awning(s), Concrete
Slab, Enclosed, Wrap Around

Fireplaces Total: 1 Community Features: Golf Course Within
Development, Pickle Ball Courts

Fees & Taxes
Association Fee Frequency:
Monthly

Association Fee Includes: Cable TV, Insurance,
Security, Trash

Miscellaneous
CrossStreet: Colonial Listing Terms: Cash, Cash to New Loan, Conventional

Special Listing Conditions: Standard

Courtesy of
List Office Name: Coldwell Banker Realty


